
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
212 
224 
252 
211 
288 
270 
207 
204 
276 
234 
217 
222 
295 

Name 
Lachlan Robinson 
Jamie Day 
Constantin Reisch 
Yusuf Moola 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Kyle Kumaran 
Oscar McElroy 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Anshul Gandhi 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Saeed Mebjar (N) 
Myles Fleming (N) 
Kayne Cherian (N) 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Best Tm 
51.336 
51.433 
51.500 
51.842 
51.912 
52.125 
52.199 
52.223 
52.513 
52.544 
52.892 
53.320 

Diff 

0.097 
0.164 
0.506 
0.576 
0.789 
0.863 
0.887 
1.177 
1.208 
1.556 
1.984 

Best Speed 
78.612 
78.463 
78.361 
77.844 
77.739 
77.422 
77.312 
77.276 
76.850 
76.804 
76.299 
75.686 

- 

In Lap 
3 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
6 
7 
5 
6 
4 
7 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Printed: 03-Nov-17 5:25:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxi Czyszek Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:45:23 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 09:45 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
212 
224 
252 
211 
288 
207 
204 
234 
270 
276 
217 
295 
222 

Name 
Lachlan Robinson 
Jamie Day 
Constantin Reisch 
Yusuf Moola 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Oscar McElroy 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Kyle Kumaran 
Anshul Gandhi 
Saeed Mebjar (N) 
Kayne Cherian (N) 
Myles Fleming (N) 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Diff 

0.224 
2.218 
4.441 
4.662 
8.624 

12.565 
13.144 
17.698 
20.963 
23.358 
25.038 
32.633 

Total Tm 
9:28.483 
9:28.707 
9:30.701 
9:32.924 
9:33.145 
9:37.107 
9:41.048 
9:41.627 
9:46.181 
9:49.446 
9:51.841 
9:53.521 

10:01.116 

Best Tm 
51.324 
51.248 
51.455 
51.645 
51.531 
51.952 
52.161 
51.723 
51.823 
52.363 
52.775 
53.119 
52.596 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

#222, 270 - 10 SEC. PENALTY - DROPPED DOWN BUMPER 
#OFFICIAL 
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Margin of Victory 

0.224 

Avg. Speed 

78.088 

Best Lap Tm 

51.248 

Best Speed 

78.746 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:50:20 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 10:50 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
224 
212 
252 
211 
207 
270 
234 
217 
276 
295 
222 

288 
204 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Lachlan Robinson 
Constantin Reisch 
Yusuf Moola 
Oscar McElroy 
Kyle Kumaran 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Saeed Mebjar (N) 
Anshul Gandhi 
Kayne Cherian (N) 
Myles Fleming (N) 

Ali Al Shamsi 
Abdelrahman Fraij 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Diff 

0.166 
2.953 
4.445 

11.658 
21.865 
22.138 
22.918 
24.940 
26.407 
33.520 

DNF 
DQ 

Total Tm 
12:18.221 
12:18.387 
12:21.174 
12:22.666 
12:29.879 
12:40.086 
12:40.359 
12:41.139 
12:43.161 
12:44.628 
12:51.741 

0.728 
13:06.500 

Best Tm 
51.351 
51.321 
51.590 
51.764 
52.047 
51.845 
51.941 
52.879 
52.268 
53.023 
52.490 

52.481 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
2  
3  

#222,234, 270, 276 - 10 SEC PENALTY - DROPPED DOWN BUMPER 
#204 - DQ - Driving in a manner incompatible with general safety 
#OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Printed: 03-Nov-17 5:26:02 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.166 

Avg. Speed 

76.533 

Best Lap Tm 

51.321 

Best Speed 

78.634 

Best Lap by 

212 - Lachlan Robinson 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:08:25 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 01:10 PM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
212 
224 
252 
211 
270 
234 
288 
217 
295 
204 
276 

222 
207 

Name 
Lachlan Robinson 
Jamie Day 
Constantin Reisch 
Yusuf Moola 
Kyle Kumaran 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Saeed Mebjar (N) 
Kayne Cherian (N) 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Anshul Gandhi 

Myles Fleming (N) 
Oscar McElroy 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

10 
4 

Diff 

3.043 
6.259 
6.962 

11.371 
11.500 
15.632 
27.271 
32.003 
35.181 
54.871 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
12:55.940 
12:58.983 
13:02.199 
13:02.902 
13:07.311 
13:07.440 
13:11.572 
13:23.211 
13:27.943 
13:31.121 
13:50.811 

9:27.996 
3:33.459 

Best Tm 
51.182 
51.399 
51.757 
51.630 
51.822 
51.765 
51.730 
52.716 
53.028 
52.365 
51.937 

52.985 
52.592 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

#204, 276 - 10 SEC PENALTY - DROPPED DOWN BUMPER 
#OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Printed: 03-Nov-17 5:26:27 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.043 

Avg. Speed 

78.014 

Best Lap Tm 

51.182 

Best Speed 

78.848 

Best Lap by 

212 - Lachlan Robinson 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Junior 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:56:33 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 02:50 PM 


